Place

OA First Name
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Wil
Brian
Mike
Jacob
Bill
Nate
Bryan
Shane
Leone
John
Aaron
David
Jeremy
Shane
Keefer
Lucille
Rebecka
Woody
rb
Rachel
Jon
MARYANN
Stephen
Mark
Nicole
James
Rhet
Jake

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Wood
Baker
Mckinnon
Durtschi
Kreisle
Herrington
Escobedo
Cole
Rusher
Clover
Bishop
Walker
Mihaylo
Nelson
Brumbach
Sutter
Thoms
Sobey
barker
Boren
Mathews
WALDINGER
Waldinger
McGahan
Barnes
Philpott
Hulbert
Perry

High Desert 2010

10k
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
102 1 Al 1 M 44:12.033
109 2 Al 2 M 44:56.159
105 3 Al 3 M 46:06.000
27 4 Al 4 M 46:40.962
103 5 Al 5 M 47:07.618
47 6 All 6 M 47:25.457
29 7 Al 7 M 47:58.807
21 8 Al 8 M 50:01.416
74 1 Al 1 F 50:29.076
20 9 Al 9 M 50:51.813
6 10 Al 10 M 51:36.295
90 11 Al 11 M 52:06.948
63 12 Al 12 M 52:26.899
67 13 Al 13 M 52:28.844
11 14 Al 14 M 53:51.446
99 2 Al 2 F 54:04.485
83 3 Al 3 F 54:10.162
78 15 Al 15 M 54:13.654
5 16 All 16 M 54:25.470
8 4 Al 4 F 54:53.369
61 17 Al 17 M 55:14.682
88 5 Al 5 F 55:47.542
89 18 All 18 M 55:48.664
62 19 Al 19 M 55:51.132
100 6 All 6 F 56:02.494
71 20 Al 20 M 56:19.492
106 21 Al 21 M 56:45.669
108 22 All 22 M 56:45.818
5/22/2010

Gun Time
44:14.717
44:56.159
46:06.000
46:47.391
47:07.618
47:25.457
47:58.807
50:01.416
50:29.076
50:58.002
51:39.115
52:09.254
52:26.899
52:41.684
53:56.423
54:07.758
54:10.162
54:16.403
54:29.321
54:57.054
55:14.682
55:51.187
55:51.995
55:54.807
56:02.494
56:22.604
56:45.669
56:45.818
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Place

OA First Name

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Rudy
Casey
Gary
Cameron
Karla
dmitri
Melinda
James
Ryan
Charlie
Jim
Rebecca
Jeff
Robin
Pam
Carly
Jim
jennifer
Jeff
Holly
Nate

Ty

Kip
Lynn
Kent
Craig
Scott
steve

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Gonzalez
Boren
Holloway
Cryder
Smetana
vidergar
Eldfrick
Vincent
Litke
Waag
Perez
Meany
Kohler
Thurber
Gaona
Hammer
Hammer
cox
Powell
Kohler
Shimatsu
Harris
Stover
Jones
Ness
Clapier
Butler
baker

High Desert 2010

10k
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
38 23 Al 23 M 57:24.513
9 24 All 24 M 58:04.482
51 25 Al 25 M 58:09.796
23 26 All 26 M 58:23.938
77 7 Al 7 F 58:27.500
84 27 Al 27 M 58:26.282
28 8 Al 8 F 58:47.798
104 28 All 28 M 59:13.090
60 29 Al 29 M 59:15.814
85 30 All 30 M 59:13.507
70 31 Al 31 M 59:29.594
107 9 Al 9 F 1:00:09.856
57 32 Al 32 M 1:00:05.728
101 10 Al 10 F 1:00:28.600
34 11 Al 11 F 1:00:39.829
42 12 Al 12 F 1:00:24.325
43 33 Al 33 M 1:00:25.696
22 13 Al 13 F 1:00:33.401
72 34 Al 34 M 1:01:24.740
56 14 Al 14 F 1:01:20.796
76 35 Al 35 M 1:01:54.693
44 36 All 36 M 1:01:54.113
79 37 Al 37 M 1:02:16.268
54 15 All 15 F 1:02:28.597
68 38 Al 38 M 1:02:38.828
19 39 All 39 M 1:03:04.706
12 40 Al 40 M 1:03:04.662
4 41 Al 41 M 1:03:31.206
5/22/2010

Gun Time
57:25.663
58:04.482
58:13.707
58:28.886
58:31.348
58:42.257
58:47.798
59:13.090
59:19.134
59:23.686
59:31.925

1:00:09.856

1:00:23.389
1:00:33.725
1:00:39.829
1:00:40.796
1:00:42.512
1:00:47.621
1:01:30.960
1:01:39.266
1:01:54.693
1:01:59.738
1:02:17.630
1:02:28.597
1:02:43.204
1:03:06.455
1:03:13.375
1:03:35.389
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
57 Greg Herzog
58 Gerry Guzman
59 Billie Leinum
60 Matt Gambill
61 Monte Eldfrick
62 Timothy Wagner
63 Heidi Wagner
64 Katie Gebhardt
65 Jay Christensen
66 Jennifer Hietala
67 Bobette Wood
68 Jodi Carpenter
69 GINNY GRAGG
70 Francie Hill
71 Amy Hedrick
72 Richard Ferrera
73 Patty Terry
74 Nicole Owens
75 Melissa Richeson Gallegos
76 Daniel DelLaet
77 Alan Seevers
78 Adrienne Hendricks
79 Ryan Hedrick
80 Debbie Hainke
81 leslie wolf
82 Shannon Fow
83 Dani Baker
84 Andy Degler

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

High Desert 2010

10k
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
48 42 Al 42 M 1:03:49.629
40 43 Al 43 M 1:04:03.412
59 16 All 16 F 1:05:37.224
33 44 Al 44 M 1:06:28.824
7 45 Al 45 M 1:06:37.184
86 46 All 46 M 1:06:42.679
87 17 Al 17 F 1:06:42.237
36 18 All 18 F 1:07:04.650
18 47 Al 47 M 1:07:04.226
49 19 Al 19 F 1:07:32.985
94 20 Al 20 F 1:07:41.654
15 21 Al 21 F 1:07:41.268
39 22 Al 22 F 1:07:49.816
50 23 All 23 F 1:07:52.521
45 24 Al 24 F 1:07:44.990
31 48 All 48 M 1:08:01.188
82 25 Al 25 F 1:09:02.462
69 26 All 26 F 1:09:00.269
73 27 Al 27 F 1:09:00.561
25 49 All 49 M 1:09:12.942
75 50 Al 50 M 1:09:54.778
97 28 All 28 F 1:09:52.817
46 51 Al 51 M 1:10:07.863
41 29 All 29 F 1:10:41.668
93 30 Al 30 F 1:11:12.350
32 31 Al 31 F 1:11:06.768
3 32 Al 32 F 1:11:48.509
24 33 Al 33 F 1:12:13.406
5/22/2010

Gun Time
1:03:57.403
1:04:13.250
1:05:37.224
1:06:28.824
1:06:37.184
1:06:55.726
1:06:56.111
1:07:15.783
1:07:16.433
1:07:40.420
1:07:49.628
1:07:49.791
1:07:51.390
1:07:52.521
1:07:58.233
1:08:06.584
1:09:02.462
1:09:18.930
1:09:21.088
1:09:21.263
1:09:54.778
1:09:54.920
1:10:21.929
1:10:57.139
1:11:12.350
1:11:17.863
1:11:54.292
1:12:13.406
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Jan
Amanda
Patricia
Jerry
Kalyn
Kara
Amber
Joyce
Teresa
Deanna
Cynthia
Raechel
Megan
Amanda
Jeff
Lara
Johnny
Josh
DAVID
April
Erin
David
Katherine
Holly
Dominique
mike

Carpenter
Butler
DelLaet
Holman
Hochstrat
Boyle
Nebeker
Gebhardt
Taylor
Brock
Strommen
Carpenter
Nelson
Hammond
Campbell
Mott
Jumpup
Wageman
WIEST
Wilbur
Wynne
Kynaston
Georger
Johnson
Avery
fenner

Bib
16
13
26
52

110

111
65
35
81
10
80
17
66
96
14
64
55
98
91
92
95
58
37
53

30

High Desert 2010

10k
Full Results - All

Place Place Place

Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
34 Al 34 F 1:13:26.853
35 All 35 F 1:13:43.446
36 Al 36 F 1:17:25.078
52 All 52 M 1:18:48.464
37 Al 37 F 1:19:31.835
38 All 38 F 1:19:22.577
39 Al 39 F 1:20:55.631
40 Al 40 F 1:21:05.957
41 Al 41 F 1:21:23.382
42 Al 42 F 1:21:26.870
43 Al 43 F 1:29:58.399
44 Al 44 F 1:30:11.182
45 Al 45 F 1:32:15.225
46 All 46 F 1:46:30.464
DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
DNS All DNS M 00:00.000

5/22/2010

Gun Time

:13:34.277
:13:52.550
:17:36.806
:19:01.001
:19:31.835
:19:32.009
:21:05.977
:21:17.303
:21:34.481
:21:34.617
:30:00.684
:30:17.391
:32:15.225
:146:45.914
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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First Name Last Name

Wil
Brian
Mike
Jacob
Bill
Nate
Bryan
Shane
John
Aaron
David
Jeremy
Shane
Keefer
Woody
rb

Jon
Stephen
Mark
James
Rhet
Jake
Rudy
Casey
Gary
Cameron
dmitri
James

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Wood
Baker
Mckinnon
Durtschi
Kreisle
Herrington
Escobedo
Cole
Clover
Bishop
Walker
Mihaylo
Nelson
Brumbach
Sobey
barker
Mathews
Waldinger
McGahan
Philpott
Hulbert
Perry
Gonzalez
Boren
Holloway
Cryder
vidergar
Vincent

High Desert 2010

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters

102
109
105
27
103
47
29
21
20
6
90
63
67
11
78
5
61
89
62
71
106
108
38
9
51
23
84
104

10k

Place

Place

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
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5/22/2010
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44:12.033
44:56.159
46:06.000
46:40.962
47:07.618
47:25.457
47:58.807
50:01.416
50:51.813
51:36.295
52:06.948
52:26.899
52:28.844
53:51.446
54:13.654
54:25.470
55:14.682
55:48.664
55:51.132
56:19.492
56:45.669
56:45.818
57:24.513
58:04.482
58:09.796
58:23.938
58:26.282
59:13.090

Gun Time
44:14.717
44:56.159
46:06.000
46:47.391
47:07.618
47:25.457
47:58.807
50:01.416
50:58.002
51:39.115
52:09.254
52:26.899
52:41.684
53:56.423
54:16.403
54:29.321
55:14.682
55:51.995
55:54.807
56:22.604
56:45.669
56:45.818
57:25.663
58:04.482
58:13.707
58:28.886
58:42.257
59:13.090
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Place
OA

37
38
39
41
45
47
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
65
72
76
77
79
88
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Ryan
Charlie
Jim
Jeff
Jim
Jeff
Nate
Ty

Kip
Kent
Craig
Scott
steve
Greg
Gerry
Matt
Monte
Timothy
Jay
Richard
Daniel
Alan
Ryan
Jerry
Jeff
Johnny
Josh
DAVID

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Litke
Waag
Perez
Kohler
Hammer
Powell
Shimatsu
Harris
Stover
Ness
Clapier
Butler
baker
Herzog
Guzman
Gambill
Eldfrick
Wagner
Christensen
Ferrera
DelLaet
Seevers
Hedrick
Holman
Campbell
Jumpup
Wageman
WIEST

High Desert 2010
10k
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
60 29 Al 29 M 59:15.814 59:19.134
85 30 Al 30 M 59:13.507 59:23.686
70 31 Al 31 M 59:29.594  59:31.925
57 32 Al 32 M 1:00:05.728 1:00:23.389
43 33 Al 33 M 1:00:25.696 1:00:42.512
72 34 Al 34 M 1:01:24.740 1:01:30.960
76 35 Al 35 M 1:01:54.693 1:01:54.693
44 36 All 36 M 1:01:54.113 1:01:59.738
79 37 Al 37 M 1:02:16.268 1:02:17.630
68 38 All 38 M 1:02:38.828 1:02:43.204
19 39 Al 39 M 1:03:04.706 1:03:06.455
12 40 All 40 M 1:03:04.662 1:03:13.375
4 41 All 41 M 1:03:31.206 1:03:35.389
48 42 All 42 M 1:03:49.629 1:03:57.403
40 43 All 43 M 1:04:03.412 1:04:13.250
33 44 All 44 M 1:06:28.824 1:06:28.824
7 45 All 45 M 1:06:37.184 1:06:37.184
86 46 All 46 M 1:06:42.679 1:06:55.726
18 47 All 47 M 1:07:04.226 1:07:16.433
31 48 All 48 M 1:08:01.188 1:08:06.584
25 49 All 49 M 1:09:12.942 1:09:21.263
75 50 Al 50 M 1:09:54.778 1:09:54.778
46 51 Al 51 M 1:10:07.863 1:10:21.929
52 52 Al 52 M 1:18:48.464 1:19:01.001
14 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
55 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
98 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
91 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
5/22/2010
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High Desert 2010
10k
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS David Kynaston 58 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS mike fenner 30 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 5/22/2010 Page 3 of 3



Place

OA First Name
9 Leone

16 Lucille
17 Rebecka

20 Rachel

22 MARYANN

25 Nicole
33 Karla

35 Melinda

40 Rebecca

42 Robin

43 Pam

44 Carly

46 jennifer

48 Holly

52 Lynn

59 Billie

63 Heidi

64 Katie

66 Jennifer
67 Bobette
68 Jodi

69 GINNY
70 Francie
71 Amy

73 Patty

74 Nicole
75 Melissa
78 Adrienne

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Rusher
Sutter
Thoms
Boren
WALDINGER
Barnes
Smetana
Eldfrick
Meany
Thurber
Gaona
Hammer
cox

Kohler
Jones
Leinum
Wagner
Gebhardt
Hietala
Wood
Carpenter
GRAGG
Hill

Hedrick
Terry
Owens
Richeson Gallegos
Hendricks

High Desert 2010
10k

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters

74 1 Al
99 2 Al
83 3 Al

8 4 Al
88 5 Al
100 6 All
77 7 Al
28 8 Al
107 9 Al
101 10 Al
34 11 Al
42 12 Al
22 13 Al
56 14 Al
54 15 Al
59 16 All
87 17 Al
36 18 All
49 19 Al
94 20 Al
15 21 Al
39 22 Al
50 23 Al
45 24 All
82 25 Al
69 26 All
73 27 Al
97 28 All

5/22/2010

Place
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Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

50:29.076

54:04.485

54:10.162

54:53.369

55:47.542

56:02.494

58:27.500

58:47.798
1:00:09.856
1:00:28.600
1:00:39.829
1:00:24.325
1:00:33.401
1:01:20.796
1:02:28.597
1:05:37.224
1:06:42.237
1:07:04.650
1:07:32.985
1:07:41.654
1:07:41.268
1:07:49.816
1:07:52.521
1:07:44.990
1:09:02.462
1:09:00.269
1:09:00.561
1:09:52.817

Gun Time
50:29.076
54:07.758
54:10.162
54:57.054
55:51.187
56:02.494
58:31.348
58:47.798

1:00:09.856

1:00:33.725
1:00:39.829
1:00:40.796
1:00:47.621
1:01:39.266
1:02:28.597
1:05:37.224
1:06:56.111
1:07:15.783
1:07:40.420
1:07:49.628
1:07:49.791
1:07:51.390
1:07:52.521
1:07:58.233
1:09:02.462
1:09:18.930
1:09:21.088
1:09:54.920
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
80 Debbie Hainke
81 leslie wolf

82 Shannon Fow

83 Dani Baker

84 Andy Degler
85 Jan Carpenter
86 Amanda Butler

87 Patricia DelLaet
89 Kalyn Hochstrat
90 Kara Boyle

91 Amber Nebeker
92 Joyce Gebhardt
93 Teresa Taylor
94 Deanna Brock

95 Cynthia Strommen
96 Raechel Carpenter
97 Megan Nelson
98 Amanda Hammond
DNS Lara Mott
DNS April Wilbur
DNS Erin Wynne
DNS Katherine  Georger
DNS Holly Johnson
DNS Dominique Avery

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

High Desert 2010

Full Results - Female

10k

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
41 29 Al 29 F 1:10:41.668
93 30 All 30 F 1:11:12.350
32 31 Al 31 F 1:11:06.768
3 32 Al 32 F 1:11:48.509
24 33 Al 33 F 1:12:13.406
16 34 Al 34 F 1:13:26.853
13 35 Al 35 F 1:13:43.446
26 36 All 36 F 1:17:25.078
110 37 Al 37 F 1:19:31.835
111 38 All 38 F 1:19:22.577
65 39 Al 39 F 1:20:55.631
35 40 Al 40 F 1:21:05.957
81 41 Al 41 F 1:21:23.382
10 42 Al 42 F 1:21:26.870
80 43 Al 43 F 1:29:58.399
17 44 Al 44 F 1:30:11.182
66 45 Al 45 F 1:32:15.225
96 46 All 46 F 1:46:30.464
64 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
92 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
95 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
37 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
53 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
2 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
5/22/2010

Gun Time

:10:57.139
:11:12.350
:11:17.863
:11:54.292
:12:13.406
:13:34.277
:13:52.550
:17:36.806
:19:31.835
:19:32.009
:21:05.977
:21:17.303
:21:34.481
:21:34.617
:30:00.684
:30:17.391
:32:15.225
:146:45.914
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

DNS
2
83
56
19
25
11
30
20
90
94
15
86
55
DNS
85
68
96
65
54
10
8
46
32
84
76
87
4

Dominique
Brian
Dani
steve

rb
Nicole
Aaron
Casey
Rachel
Kara
Deanna
Keefer
Amanda
Scott
Jeff

Jan

Jodi
Raechel
Jay
Craig
John
Shane
jennifer
Cameron
Andy
Daniel
Patricia
Jacob

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Avery
Baker
Baker
baker
barker
Barnes
Bishop
Boren
Boren
Boyle
Brock
Brumbach
Butler
Butler
Campbell
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Christensen
Clapier
Clover
Cole

cox
Cryder
Degler
DelLaet
DelLaet
Durtschi

High Desert 2010

List by Name - All

10k

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
2 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
109 2 Al 2 M 44:56.159
3 32 Al 32 F 1:11:48.509
4 41 Al 41 M 1:03:31.206
5 16 All 16 M 54:25.470
100 6 Al 6 F 56:02.494
6 10 Al 10 M 51:36.295
9 24 All 24 M 58:04.482
8 4 Al 4 F 54:53.369
111 38 All 38 F 1:19:22.577
10 42 Al 42 F 1:21:26.870
11 14 Al 14 M 53:51.446
13 35 Al 35 F 1:13:43.446
12 40 Al 40 M 1:03:04.662
14 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
16 34 Al 34 F 1:13:26.853
15 21 Al 21 F 1:07:41.268
17 44 Al 44 F 1:30:11.182
18 47 Al 47 M 1:07:04.226
19 39 All 39 M 1:03:04.706
20 9 Al 9 M 50:51.813
21 8 All 8 M 50:01.416
22 13 Al 13 F 1:00:33.401
23 26 All 26 M 58:23.938
24 33 Al 33 F 1:12:13.406
25 49 All 49 M 1:09:12.942
26 36 All 36 F 1:17:25.078
27 4 Al 4 M 46:40.962
5/22/2010

Gun Time
00:00.000
44:56.159

1:11:54.292

1:03:35.389
54:29.321
56:02.494
51:39.115
58:04.482
54:57.054
1:19:32.009
1:21:34.617
53:56.423
1:13:52.550
1:03:13.375
00:00.000
1:13:34.277
1:07:49.791
1:30:17.391
1:07:16.433
1:03:06.455
50:58.002
50:01.416
1:00:47.621
58:28.886
1:12:13.406
1:09:21.263
1:17:36.806
46:47.391
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

35 Melinda
61 Monte
7 Bryan
DNS mike
72 Richard
82 Shannon
60 Matt
43 Pam
92 Joyce
64 Katie
DNS Katherine
29 Rudy
69 GINNY
58 Gerry
80 Debbie
44 Carly
45 Jim
98 Amanda
50 Ty
71 Amy
79 Ryan
78 Adrienne
6 Nate
57 Greg
66 Jennifer
70 Francie
89 Kalyn
31 Gary

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Eldfrick
Eldfrick
Escobedo
fenner
Ferrera
Fow
Gambill
Gaona
Gebhardt
Gebhardt
Georger
Gonzalez
GRAGG
Guzman
Hainke
Hammer
Hammer
Hammond
Harris
Hedrick
Hedrick
Hendricks
Herrington
Herzog
Hietala
Hill
Hochstrat
Holloway

High Desert 2010

List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters
28 8 Al 8
7 45 All 45
29 7 Al 7
30 DNS All DNS
31 48 All 48
32 31 Al 31
33 44 Al 44
34 11 Al 11
35 40 Al 40
36 18 All 18
37 DNS All DNS
38 23 Al 23
39 22 Al 22
40 43 All 43
41 29 Al 29
42 12 Al 12
43 33 Al 33
96 46 All 46
44 36 Al 36
45 24 All 24
46 51 Al 51
97 28 All 28
47 6 Al 6
48 42 All 42
49 19 Al 19
50 23 Al 23
110 37 Al 37
51 25 All 25

5/22/2010

10k

= 1 B B 1 I ¢ =i ¢ Il ¢ =i # e T IOl e & M 1 e 3 Bl Bl 1

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

58:47.798
1:06:37.184

47:58.807

00:00.000
1:08:01.188
1:11:06.768
1:06:28.824
1:00:39.829
1:21:05.957
1:07:04.650

00:00.000

57:24.513
1:07:49.816
1:04:03.412
1:10:41.668
1:00:24.325
1:00:25.696
1:46:30.464
1:01:54.113
1:07:44.990
1:10:07.863
1:09:52.817

47:25.457
1:03:49.629
1:07:32.985
1:07:52.521
1:19:31.835

58:09.796

Gun Time

58:47.798
1:06:37.184

47:58.807

00:00.000
1:08:06.584
1:11:17.863
1:06:28.824
1:00:39.829
1:21:17.303
1:07:15.783

00:00.000

57:25.663
1:07:51.390
1:04:13.250
1:10:57.139
1:00:40.796
1:00:42.512
1:46:45.914
1:01:59.738
1:07:58.233
1:10:21.929
1:09:54.920

47:25.457
1:03:57.403
1:07:40.420
1:07:52.521
1:19:31.835

58:13.707
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Place

OA First Name

88
27
DNS
52
DNS
48
41
5
DNS
59
37
21
24
3
40
13
DNS
91
97
14
53
74
39
28
26
47
75
9

Jerry
Rhet
Holly
Lynn
Johnny
Holly
Jeff

Bill
David
Billie
Ryan
Jon
Mark
Mike
Rebecca
Jeremy
Lara
Amber
Megan
Shane
Kent
Nicole
Jim
Jake
James
Jeff
Melissa
Leone

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Holman
Hulbert
Johnson
Jones
Jumpup
Kohler
Kohler
Kreisle
Kynaston
Leinum
Litke
Mathews
McGahan
Mckinnon
Meany
Mihaylo
Mott
Nebeker
Nelson
Nelson
Ness
Owens
Perez
Perry
Philpott
Powell
Richeson Gallegos
Rusher

High Desert 2010
10k
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
52 52 Al 52 M 1:18:48.464
106 21 Al 21 M 56:45.669
53 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
54 15 Al 15 F 1:02:28.597
55 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
56 14 Al 14 F 1:01:20.796
57 32 Al 32 M 1:00:05.728
103 5 Al 5 M 47:07.618
58 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
59 16 All 16 F 1:05:37.224
60 29 Al 29 M 59:15.814
61 17 Al 17 M 55:14.682
62 19 Al 19 M 55:51.132
105 3 Al 3 M 46:06.000
107 9 Al 9 F 1:00:09.856
63 12 All 12 M 52:26.899
64 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
65 39 All 39 F 1:20:55.631
66 45 Al 45 F 1:32:15.225
67 13 Al 13 M 52:28.844
68 38 Al 38 M 1:02:38.828
69 26 All 26 F 1:09:00.269
70 31 Al 31 M 59:29.594
108 22 Al 22 M 56:45.818
71 20 Al 20 M 56:19.492
72 34 Al 34 M 1:01:24.740
73 27 Al 27 F 1:09:00.561
74 1 Al 1 F 50:29.076
5/22/2010

Gun Time
1:19:01.001
56:45.669
00:00.000
1:02:28.597
00:00.000
1:01:39.266
1:00:23.389
47:07.618
00:00.000
1:05:37.224
59:19.134
55:14.682
55:54.807
46:06.000
1:00:09.856
52:26.899
00:00.000
1:21:05.977
1:32:15.225
52:41.684
1:02:43.204
1:09:18.930
59:31.925
56:45.818
56:22.604
1:01:30.960
1:09:21.088
50:29.076
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Place
OA First Name

7
49
33
18
51
95
16
93
73
17
42
34
36
38

DNS

63
62
22
23
12

DNS
DNS

81
67
1

DNS

Alan
Nate
Karla
Woody
Kip
Cynthia
Lucille
Teresa
Patty
Rebecka
Robin
dmitri
James
Charlie
Josh
Heidi
Timothy
MARYANN
Stephen
David
DAVID
April
leslie
Bobette
Wil

Erin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Seevers
Shimatsu
Smetana
Sobey
Stover
Strommen
Sutter
Taylor
Terry
Thoms
Thurber
vidergar
Vincent
Waag
Wageman
Wagner
Wagner
WALDINGER
Waldinger
Walker
WIEST
Wilbur
wolf
Wood
Wood
Wynne

High Desert 2010

List by Name - All

10k

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
75 50 Al 50 M 1:09:54.778
76 35 All 35 M 1:01:54.693
77 7 Al 7 F 58:27.500
78 15 All 15 M 54:13.654
79 37 Al 37 M 1:02:16.268
80 43 All 43 F 1:29:58.399
99 2 Al 2 F 54:04.485
81 41 Al 41 F 1:21:23.382
82 25 Al 25 F 1:09:02.462
83 3 Al 3 F 54:10.162
101 10 Al 10 F 1:00:28.600
84 27 Al 27 M 58:26.282
104 28 Al 28 M 59:13.090
85 30 All 30 M 59:13.507
98 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
87 17 Al 17 F 1:06:42.237
86 46 Al 46 M 1:06:42.679
88 5 Al 5 F 55:47.542
89 18 All 18 M 55:48.664
90 11 Al 11 M 52:06.948
91 DNS All DNS M 00:00.000
92 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
93 30 Al 30 F 1:11:12.350
94 20 All 20 F 1:07:41.654
102 1 Al 1 M 44:12.033
95 DNS All DNS F 00:00.000
5/22/2010

Gun Time
1:09:54.778
1:01:54.693
58:31.348
54:16.403
1:02:17.630
1:30:00.684
54:07.758
1:21:34.481
1:09:02.462
54:10.162
1:00:33.725
58:42.257
59:13.090
59:23.686
00:00.000
1:06:56.111
1:06:55.726
55:51.187
55:51.995
52:09.254
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:11:12.350
1:07:49.628
44:14.717
00:00.000
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